
KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 149 Class: WSQHA TR3 All Breed Level 1 Trail 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Esperanza Tervalon-Garrett
Ashland, OR2016

Never Doubt A Cowboy Michael R Davis270

2

Z

Jocelyn Krieg
Camano Island, WA2013

Im Fantasized Jocelyn Krieg268

3

S
Becca BakonyHometown Hunter.. Becca Bakony279

4

S

Clara AierstockBorn Blazin Hot Clara Aierstock285

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

268
270
279
285

270
268
279
285

3rd Judge: 

270
268
279
285

1
2
3
4

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 150 Class: AQHA 138004 L1 Trail 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Esperanza Tervalon-Garrett
Ashland, OR2016

Never Doubt A Cowboy

AQHA - 5821216

Michael R Davis

AQHA - 2688352

270

2

2

Shelby L Devet
Ponoka, AB
AQHA - 4224358

2019

No Doubt Chex Me Out

AQHA - 5983729

Deserie Bitz

AQHA - 1884571

108

3

2

Marissa A Siemens
Otis Orchards, WA
AQHA - 3395676

2008

I Luv Lucy Lou

AQHA - 5097382

Sarah Diamond

AQHA - 1947408

283

4

2
Tamara Marie Jameson
Surrey, BC
AQHA - 3605900

2016

Unanswered Prayerz

AQHA - 5875645

Kerri De Kubber

AQHA - 2300699

297

5

Z
Trisha K Wright
Bend, OR
AQHA - 4207347

2018

Hot Nite

AQHA - 5940714

Trisha K Wright

AQHA - 4207347

251

6

2

Carol Major
Myrtle Point, OR
AQHA - 977654

2018

Hold Onto Ur Dreams

AQHA - 5872845

Sarah M Hamer Raschein

AQHA - 1669363

112

7

2

Susan Hamer

AQHA - 575254
2018

Sleepy Face

AQHA - 5901790

Sarah M Hamer Raschein

AQHA - 1669363

113

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

270
108
251
283
297
112
113

270
108
297
283
251
113
112

3rd Judge: 

270
108
283
297
251
112
113

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 152 Class: AQHA 438802 L1 Youth Trail (14-18) 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Lily R Richardson
Duvall, WA
AQHA - 3591144

2004

A Natural Dancer

AQHA - 4479791

Makaley Emily Janneh

AQHA - 4391709

276

2

C
Tami Mekeel
Sammamish, WA
AQHA - 4323071

2010

Waiting On A Woman

AQHA - 5311715

Sophia Mekeel

AQHA - 4323070

245

3

C

Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA
AQHA - 4307581

2015

Presidential Passion

AQHA - 5759118

Sienna K Harbison

AQHA - 4397247

417

3

A

Ingela J Hoerler
Carnation, WA
AQHA - 1564419

2007

Vested Me Good

AQHA - X0672211

Annika I Ewing

AQHA - 4319204

550

5

Z
Marina Jane Caputo
Seattle , WA
AQHA - 4366127

2014

Hes Actually Invited

AQHA - 5609839

Marina Jane Caputo

AQHA - 4366127

717

6

C
Teresa Standley
Prineville, OR
AQHA - 2618734

2018

Rocking The House

AQHA - 5897369

Grace Kathleen Standley

AQHA - 4423306

265

7

Z

Emily Firth
Aldergrove, BC
AQHA - 4407146

2009

Livin Lazy

AQHA - 5189893

Emily Firth

AQHA - 4407146

107

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

276
245
550
417
717
265
107

276
245
417
107
550
265
717

3rd Judge: 

276
245
717
265
550
417
107

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 153 Class: AQHA 238002 L1 Amt Trail 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jen Penny
Ft McMurray, AB
AQHA - 4116969

Suddenly Deliteful

AQHA - 5421479

Jen Penny

AQHA - 4116969

101

2

S
Kimberly A Huizenga
Belligham, WA
AQHA - 3447989

2003

Justa Flashy Invite

AQHA - 4352052

Kimberly A Huizenga

AQHA - 3447989

784

3

Z

Tamara Marie Jameson
Surrey, BC
AQHA - 3605900

2016

Unanswered Prayerz

AQHA - 5875645

Tamara Marie Jameson

AQHA - 3605900

297

4

Z

Marissa A Siemens
Otis Orchards, WA
AQHA - 3395676

2008

I Luv Lucy Lou

AQHA - 5097382

Marissa A Siemens

AQHA - 3395676

283

5

Z
Fawn M Williams
Oasco, WA
AQHA - 1189789

2018

Hes A Double Vision

AQHA - 5899897

Fawn M Williams

AQHA - 1189789

267

6

Z
Tamara Brun
Kennewick, WA
AQHA - 3542235

2018

Dun Lady Style

AQHA - X0726570

Tamara Brun

AQHA - 3542235

468

7

Z

Shelby L Devet
Ponoka, AB
AQHA - 4224358

2019

No Doubt Chex Me Out

AQHA - 5983729

Shelby L Devet

AQHA - 4224358

108

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

101
784
297
283
267
468
108

101
784
297
283
267
468
108

3rd Judge: 

101
784
297
283
267
468
108

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 154 Class: AQHA 238802 L1 Amt Select Trail 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Janet M Grimsby
Snohomish, WA
AQHA - 2257019

2010

PS Im Good As Gold

AQHA - 5305782

Janet M Grimsby

AQHA - 2257019

871

2

Z
Tami Jennings
Monroe, WA
AQHA - 2176556

2010

Maximum Good Times

AQHA - 5280948

Tami Jennings

AQHA - 2176556

272

3

Z

Robin Martsolf-Hubbard

AQHA - 4271494
2018

Righteous Romance

AQHA - 5905089

Robin Martsolf-Hubbard

AQHA - 4271494

30

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

871
272
30

871
272
30

3rd Judge: 

871
272
30

1
2
3

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 155 Class: AQHA 438001 RK Youth Trail 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

A
Ingela J Hoerler
Carnation, WA
AQHA - 1564419

2007

Vested Me Good

AQHA - X0672211

Annika I Ewing

AQHA - 4319204

550

2

Z
Megan Farnsworth
Mukilteo, WA
AQHA - 4495928

2005

Irwins Lil Bit Purdy

AQHA - 4732500

Megan Farnsworth

AQHA - 4495928

275

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

550
275

550
275

3rd Judge: 

550
275

1
2

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 156 Class: AQHA 238001 RK Amt Trail 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Tamara Brun
Kennewick, WA
AQHA - 3542235

2018

Dun Lady Style

AQHA - X0726570

Tamara Brun

AQHA - 3542235

468

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

468 468

3rd Judge: 

4681

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 158 Class: AQHA 438800 Youth Trail (14-18) 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Victoria Coombs
Fall City, WA
AQHA - 4260092

2006

Bobby Dimensions

AQHA - 4869158

Victoria Coombs

AQHA - 4260092

707

2

Z
Ava R Blyth
Bend, OR
AQHA - 4259460

2015

Km Three Bars Down

AQHA - 5673898

Ava R Blyth

AQHA - 4259460

246

3

C

Tami Mekeel
Sammamish, WA
AQHA - 4323071

2010

Waiting On A Woman

AQHA - 5311715

Sophia Mekeel

AQHA - 4323070

245

4

Z

Marina Jane Caputo
Seattle , WA
AQHA - 4366127

2014

Hes Actually Invited

AQHA - 5609839

Marina Jane Caputo

AQHA - 4366127

717

5

C
Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA
AQHA - 4307581

2015

Presidential Passion

AQHA - 5759118

Sienna K Harbison

AQHA - 4397247

417

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

707
246
245
717
417

246
707
417
717
245

3rd Judge: 

707
246
245
717
417

1
2
3
4
5

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 160 Class: AQHA 238800 Amt Select Trail 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Amanda Katherine Jackson
Poulsbo, WA
AQHA - 1671741

2011

The Daily Show

AQHA - 5520890

Amanda Katherine Jackson

AQHA - 1671741

282

2

Z
Jody L Peardon
Abbotsford, BC
AQHA - 893669

Zippn Down The Range

AQHA - 5172174

Jody L Peardon

AQHA - 893669

16

3

Z

Lynda C Gress
Bend, OR
AQHA - 2823205

2009

Too Hot For Sleeping

AQHA - 5215066

Lynda C Gress (SS)

AQHA - 2823205

100

4

Z

Ron &/ Lynda Gress
Redmond, OR
AQHA - NEW

2016

The Lineman

AQHA - 5768129

Lynda C Gress (SS)

AQHA - 2823205

257

5

Z
Tami Jennings
Monroe, WA
AQHA - 2176556

2010

Maximum Good Times

AQHA - 5280948

Tami Jennings

AQHA - 2176556

272

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

282
16

257
100
272

16
282
100
257
272

3rd Judge: 

282
16

100
257
272

1
2
3
4
5

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 161 Class: AQHA 238000 Amt Trail 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Roberta A & Lily Richardson

AQHA - 3739963
2011

Good N Certain

AQHA - 5388185

Lily R Richardson

AQHA - 3591144

116

2

Z
Jen Penny
Ft McMurray, AB
AQHA - 4116969

Suddenly Deliteful

AQHA - 5421479

Jen Penny

AQHA - 4116969

101

3

E

Crystal Atteberry
Yakima, WA
AQHA - 4017696

2012

A Smooth Machine

AQHA - 5456636

Ellie Becker

AQHA - 4253702

278

3

Z

Marissa A Siemens
Otis Orchards, WA
AQHA - 3395676

2008

I Luv Lucy Lou

AQHA - 5097382

Marissa A Siemens

AQHA - 3395676

283

5

S
Kimberly A Huizenga
Belligham, WA
AQHA - 3447989

2003

Justa Flashy Invite

AQHA - 4352052

Kimberly A Huizenga

AQHA - 3447989

784

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

278
101
283
116
784

116
101
784
283
278

3rd Judge: 

116
283
278
101
784

1
2
3
4
5

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 162 Class: AQHA 138200 Senior Trail 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Esperanza Tervalon-Garrett
Ashland, OR2016

Never Doubt A Cowboy

AQHA - 5821216

Michael R Davis

AQHA - 2688352

270

2

Z

Victoria Coombs
Fall City, WA
AQHA - 4260092

2006

Bobby Dimensions

AQHA - 4869158

Victoria Coombs

AQHA - 4260092

707

3 Jen Penny
Ft McMurray, AB
AQHA - 4116969

Suddenly Deliteful

AQHA - 5421479

Deserie Bitz

AQHA - 1884571

101

4

2
Shelby L Devet
Ponoka, AB
AQHA - 4224358

2019

No Doubt Chex Me Out

AQHA - 5983729

Deserie Bitz

AQHA - 1884571

108

4

2
Ron &/ Lynda Gress
Redmond, OR
AQHA - NEW

2016

The Lineman

AQHA - 5768129

Michael R Davis

AQHA - 2688352

257

6

Z

Trisha K Wright
Bend, OR
AQHA - 4207347

2018

Hot Nite

AQHA - 5940714

Trisha K Wright

AQHA - 4207347

251

7

2

Marissa A Siemens
Otis Orchards, WA
AQHA - 3395676

2008

I Luv Lucy Lou

AQHA - 5097382

Sarah Diamond

AQHA - 1947408

283

8

E
Crystal Atteberry
Yakima, WA
AQHA - 4017696

2012

A Smooth Machine

AQHA - 5456636

Ellie Becker

AQHA - 4253702

278

9

C
Kim Basterrechea
Cle Elum, WA
AQHA - 2344146

2013

Krymsun Zip

AQHA - 5564922

Brooke Giustetti

AQHA - 4497237

600

10

2

Sandra Lee Wiggins
Abbotsford, BC
AQHA - 4479588

2012

Eye L Be Certain

AQHA - 5500822

Sherry Sulz

AQHA - 1361218

103



KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

270
101
707
108
283
251
257
278
600

270
707
101
257
251
283
278
108
600
103

3rd Judge: 

270
707
101
108
257
251
278
283
600

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 163 Class: WSQHA TRA4 All Breed Trail 14 & Under 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jocelyn Krieg
Camano Island, WA2013

Im Fantasized Jocelyn Krieg268

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

268 268

3rd Judge: 

2681

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 14

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 164 Class: WSQHA TRAL All Breed Trail 15 & Over 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Ansley K Lalone
Stanwood, WA2014

Dirty Options Ansley K Lalone274

2

Z

Madison Wojeck
Bremerton, WA2008

A Lady With Assets Madison Wojeck269

3

S
Marley Halse
Mountlake Terrace, WA2012

Sirtainly No Doubt Marley Halse260

3

2

Clara AierstockBorn Blazin Hot Katherine Sikes285

5

S
Becca BakonyHometown Hunter.. Becca Bakony279

6

Z

Tom Sherri Or Kyle Ellis

2017

Heza Ginger Sensation Kyle Ellis258

7

Z
Jill Galiotto
Sammamish, WA

Krymsun Kid Jill Galiotto289

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

274
269
285
260
258
279
289

274
269
285
260
279
258
289

3rd Judge: 

274
269
260
279
285
258
289

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 15

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 165 Class: AQHA 438102 L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Mallory Miller
Lake Stevens, WA
AQHA - 4434100

1998

Blazeless

AQHA - 3673183

Mallory Miller

AQHA - 4434100

249

2

C
Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA
AQHA - 4307581

2009

Gota Lota Assets

AQHA - 5224318

Shiloh Harbison

AQHA - 4436250

217

3

C

Kim Basterrechea
Cle Elum, WA
AQHA - 2344146

2013

Krymsun Zip

AQHA - 5564922

Brooke Giustetti

AQHA - 4497237

600

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

217
249
600

249
217
600

3rd Judge: 

249
217
600

1
2
3

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 16

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 166 Class: AQHA 238102 L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Paula Dandliker
Duvall, WA
AQHA - 1634159

2017

Best Be A Lopin

AQHA - 5858946

Paula Dandliker

AQHA - 1634159

273

2

Z
Amy E Barber
Monroe, WA
AQHA - 1342655

2018

Blazing Good Assets

AQHA - 5949480

Amy E Barber

AQHA - 1342655

626

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

273
626

273
626

3rd Judge: 

273
626

1
2

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 17

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 167 Class: WSQHA TR11 All Breed Walk Trot Trail 11&un 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

E
Lily R Richardson
Duvall, WA2002

Chips Heart Lorelei Edwards271

2

C

Summer Harbison
Sumner, WA2009

Gota Lota Assets Shiloh Harbison217

3

C
Kim Basterrechea
Cle Elum, WA2013

Krymsun Zip Brooke Giustetti600

4

2

Mallory Miller
Lake Stevens, WA1998

Blazeless Mallory Miller249

5

C
Sarah Diamond
Spokane Valley, WA2013

Olivia Frost Alayna M Diamond123

6

2

Katherine Sikes
Issaquah, WA

Zip Invited Me Leica Peterson294

7

2
Patrick & Melese MeleseKeep It To Yourself Piper I Anderson120

8

C

Trisha K Wright
Bend, OR2018

Hot Nite Kennedy Wright251

9

C
Jarod W Wright

2004

Jets Principle Star Kennedy Wright263

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

271
217
123
600
249
294
120
251

271
249
217
294
600
123
120
251

3rd Judge: 

600
217
271
123
249
294
251
120

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 18

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

263 263 2639



KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 19

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 168 Class: WSQHA TRW14 All Breed W/T Trail 14 & Under 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Katherine Sikes
Issaquah, WA

Zip Invited Me Leica Peterson294

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

294 294

3rd Judge: 

2941

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson



KDL Equestrian Service
6/2/2023 Page: 20

Results by Class Report

2:06 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 169 Class: WSQHA TRW15 All Breed Trail 15 & Over 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Rhonda J Replogle, Mark E Guynn, Lynda Jean Danielson

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jill Galiotto
Sammamish, WA

Krymsun Kid Jill Galiotto289

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

289 289

3rd Judge: 

2891

Rhonda J

Replogle

Mark E

Guynn

Lynda Jean

Danielson


